
  
SUMMARYSHEET    

Criteria   2.Teaching Learning and Evaluation    

Key Indicator   2.1. Student Enrolment and Profile    

Metric   2.1.1. Enrolment Percentage    

2.1.1.1. Number of   

Students admitted 

year wise during 

last five years   

       

Academic 

Year   

2022-  

2023   

2021-  

2022   

2020-  

2021   

Number   364   365   259  
 

 

2019-  

2020   

2018-  

2019   

144   227   
 

2.1.1.2. Number of 

Sanctioned Seats 

year wise during 

last five years   

    

  

Academic Year   2022-  

2023   

2021-  

2022   

2020-  

2021   

2019-  

2020   

2018-  

2019   

 

Number   480   480   480   390   420   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Website links for 

relevant 

documents   

   

   

Documents related to 

sanction of intake   

from affiliating   

University/   

Government/statutory 

body/ statutory body   

Academic Year 2022-23    
View Document   

Academic Year 2021-22   
 

View Document   

Academic Year 2020-21    View Document   

Academic Year 2019-20   
 

View Document   

Academic Year   2018-19    View Document   

 

 

 

 

Approved admission  

list year- 

wise/program-wise 

from the Affiliating 

University 

Academic Year   2022-23            View Document   

Academic Year 2021-22    View Document   

Academic Year 2020-21    View Document   

Academic Year 2019-20    View Document   

Academic Year 2018-19   

 

View Document   

 

 

 

Student List            

(HEI) 

Academic Year 2022-23    View Document   

Academic Year 2021-22    View Document   

Academic Year 2020-21    View Document   

Academic Year 2019-20    View Document   

Academic Year 2018-19    View Document   
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