Counselling Code: BOSE

Estd: 2008

JNTUH College Code: PP

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution



ANUBOSE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUH Hyderabad)

KSP Road, New Paloncha – 507115, Bhadradri Kothagudem Dist., Telangana State.

Website: www.abit.ac.in
Email Id: abitjntu@gmail.com
Cell: +91-9246907407

SUMMARYSHEET									
Criteria	2.Teaching Learning and Evaluation								
Key Indicator	2.1. Student Enrolment and Profile								
Metric	2.1.1. Enrolment Percentage								
2.1.1.1. Number of Students admitted year wise during last five years		Academic Year Number	2022- 2023 364	2021- 2022 365	2020- 2021 259	2019- 2020 144	2018- 2019 227		
2.1.1.2. Number of Sanctioned Seats year wise during last five years		Academic Year Number	2022- 2023 480	2021- 2022 480	2020- 2021 480	2019- 2020 390	2018- 2019 420		
Website links for relevant documents	Documents related to sanction of intake from affiliating University/ Government/statutory body/ statutory body		Ac Ac	Academic Year 2022-23 Academic Year 2021-22 Academic Year 2020-21 Academic Year 2019-20 Academic Year 2018-19			View Document View Document View Document View Document View Document		
	Approved admission list year- wise/program-wise from the Affiliating University		Ac	Academic Year 2022-23 Academic Year 2021-22 Academic Year 2020-21			View Document View Document View Document		
			Ac	Academic Year 2019-20 Academic Year 2018-19			View Document View Document		
	Student List (HEI)			Academic Year 2022-23			<u>View Document</u>		
				Academic Year 2021-22 Academic Year 2020-21			View Document View Document		
			Ac	Academic Year 2019-20			View Document		
			Ac	Academic Year 2018-19			View Document		